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Atkins Maureen San Lorenso CA 510.317.9219 510.566.5412 maureenatkins@sbcglobal.net maureenatkins.com 
Bailes John Oakland CA 510.705.1352 423.313.0869 wbailes1@comcast.net
Barkan Barry 510.848.2053 barbarkan@aol.com
Barkan Debra 510.848.2053 debarkan@aol.com
Best-Martini Betsy Fairfax CA 415.453.6130 betsybest@comcast.net betsybest.com
Blanchard Janet 303.756.7687 janicecsa@comcast.net
Bolles Dick dickbolles40@gmail.com
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Freeman Molly 510.524.1993 molly.freeman@comcast.net
Freid Suzanne 510.444.4684 sfried@agesong.com
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Grimm Joanne R. 520.451.4219 maryann@stagebridge.org
Halprin Anna Kentfield CA 415.461.5352 admin@annahalprin.org annahalprin.org
Hanlon Johnson Don San Francisco CA 415.575.6237 djohnson@ciis.edu
Harkness Helen Garland TX 972.278.4701 options@career-design.com career-design.com
Hastings Katherine 707.537.8594 606.536.6612 kfhastings@mac.com wordtemple.com
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Meltzer David Piedmont CA dmeltzer@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu meltzerville.com
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Ryan William 413.625.2828 413.625.9148 billpryan@earthlink.net ehinstitute.org
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Schneider Kirk 415.567.5021 kschneider56@gmail.com ehinsitute.org
Scott Bev 415.317.3434 bev@bevscott.com
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Shugoll Arielle San Francisco CA      301.412.0856 ashugoll@jfku.edu

Sitkin Sharon San Francisco CA 877 243 7664 ssitkin@gmail.com

Spalding Matt Mill Valley CA 415.577.4441 415.235.9982 spaldingmatthew@gmail.com ehinstitute.org
Tufel Rob 510.704.7480 x352 rtufel@jfcs-eastbay.org
Vo My Lihn San Francisco CA 408.497.9318 mvo@jfk.edu
Walsh Courtney

walsh.courtney@rocketmail.comWebb Sara Zeff Berkeley CA 510.845.8591 sara@lifeencore.com
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